
RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

A.M. - OHS & OMS  

#12 – George Soule 

 

6:40  366 Pleasant St  

  Amelia Dr & Pleasant St  

  389 Pleasant St  

  395 Pleasant St  

R to Park St 

  1st St & Upper Park St 

6:45  2nd St & Upper Park St 

3rd St & Upper Park St  

L to Oliver St 

  Oliver St & Oliver Woods North 

L on Limerock St 

  303 Limerock St  

6:50  333 Limerock St  

T-Around  

  Limerock St & Ulmer St  

  216 Limerock St  

  196 Limerock St  

  Limerock St & Shaw Ave 

L on Broadway 

  OHS 



  OMS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

A.M. – South School, South School Pre-K 

#12 – George Soule  

 

7:45  30 Spruce St  

R on Cedar St 

R on Frederick St  

  7 Frederick St 

  9 Frederick St 

R on Maverick St 

R on Brewster 

  15 Brewster St  

  8 Brewster St  

L on Warren St 

  16 Warren St 

L on Main St 

L on Cedar St 

  55 Cedar St 

R on Pine St 

L on Maverick St 

L on Birch St 

L on North Main St 

7:50  104 North Main St  

L on Rockland St 



  33 Rockland St  

   23 Rockland St  

L on Main St 

L on James St 

  25 James St 

L on North Main St 

  47 North Main St        

7:55  Gurdy St & North Main St  

38 North Main St 

R on Gay St 

  15 Gay St  

L on Broadway 

L on Talbot St 

8:00  38 Talbot Ave  

R on Union St 

R on Summer St 

  50 Summer St  

L on Lincoln St 

L on Grove St 

  19 Grove St  

8:05  Grove St & Union St  

R on Union St 

L on Lindsey St 

  p/u from 81 Union St 

L on Main St 

L on Granite St 



  34 Granite St  

8:10  79 Granite St  

R on Broadway 

R on Hill St 

  34 Hill St  

L on Fogg St 

R on Rankin St 

R on Union St 

R on Beech St 

  29 Beech St 

L on Lincoln St 

L on Maple St 

8:15  20 Maple St  

  South School Pre-K             

  South School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

P.M. – OMS & OHS 

#12 – George Soule  

 

1:55  OMS   

2:05  1st St & Upper Park St   

2nd St & Upper Park St   

  3rd St & Upper Park St 

  281 Park St  

2:15  OHS  

R on Broadway 

R on Limerock 

  Limerock St & Shaw Ave 

  196 Limerock St  

  216 Limerock St  

  Limerock St & Ulmer St  

2:20  303 Limerock St  

  333 Limerock St  

T-Around  

R on Oliver St 

2:25  Oliver St & Oliver Woods North 

R on Park St 

  1st St & Upper Park St  

  3rd St & Upper Park St   



L to Pleasant St 

  404 Pleasant St  

  395 Pleasant St  

2:30  Pleasant St & Amelia Dr    

389 Pleasant St  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

P.M. – South School  

#12 – George Soule  

 

3:00 South School & South School Pre-K  

R on Hill St 

3:05  34 Hill St  

L on Fogg St 

L on Rankin St 

R on Broadway 

R on North Main St 

  104 North Main St  

  83 North Main St  

L on Rockland St 

  37 Rockland  

3:10  33 Rockland  

23 Rockland St 

L on Main St 

L on Warren St 

  16 Warren St 

R on Pine St 

  Pine St & 55 Cedar St  

L on Maverick St 

L on Spruce St 



  30 Spruce St  

R on Cedar St 

R on Frederick St 

  7 Frederick St 

3:15  9 Frederick St   

R on Brewster St  

15 Brewster St  

  8 Brewster St  

L on Warren St 

R on Main St 

R on James St 

  25 James St 

L on North Main St 

  47 North Main St  

  Gurdy St & North Main St  

38 North Main St 

R on Gay St 

3:20  15 Gay St  

L on Broadway 

L on Talbot 

  38 Talbot Ave  

R on Union St 

R on Summer St 

  50 Summer St  

L on Lincoln St 

L on Grove St 



  19 Grove St  

3:25  Grove St & Union St  

R on Union St 

L on Lindsey St  

  p/u from 81 Union St 

L on Main St 

L on Granite St 

  34 Granite St 

3:35  79 Granite St  

L on Broadway 

L on Beech St 

  29 Beech St 

R on Lincoln St 

R on Maple St 

3:35  20 Maple St  


